
South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.Com

VINELAND RECREATION COMMISSION 5K
Race #4 Vineland NJ August 7 2013

    ORDER OF FINISH

Place Name                S Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  Sex/Tot  S 
===== =================== = == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== ======== = 
    1 BILLY DURHAM        M 15 VINELAND        NJ   1/7    M0118   18:37  6:00   1/15   M 
    2 FRANCOIS CHAMBERS   M 18 VINELAND        NJ   2/7    M0118   20:15  6:31   2/15   M 
    3 ALEX SLOWINSKI      M 15 VINELAND        NJ   3/7    M0118   21:48  7:01   3/15   M 
    4 COY ORANGE          M 47 VINELAND        NJ   1/8    M1999   22:03  7:06   4/15   M 
    5 NORBY VONDRA        M 57 PITTSGROVE      NJ   2/8    M1999   22:19  7:11   5/15   M
 
    6 XAVIER MALLOY       M 17 VINELAND        NJ   4/7    M0118   22:43  7:19   6/15   M 
    7 MICHAEL CORATHERS   M 53 VINELAND        NJ   3/8    M1999   22:46  7:20   7/15   M 
    8 AMADOR ROMAN        M 28 MILLVILLE       NJ   4/8    M1999   23:32  7:35   8/15   M 
    9 EDY MELENDEZ        M 16 BRIDGETON       NJ   5/7    M0118   26:00  8:22   9/15   M 
   10 GAGE DURHAM         M 10 VINELAND        NJ   6/7    M0118   26:47  8:38  10/15   M
 
   11 JESSICA MALDONADO   F 17 VINELAND        NJ   1/2    F0118   28:35  9:12   1/6    F 
   12 INOCENCIO PACHECO   M 71 VINELAND        NJ   5/8    M1999   28:45  9:16  11/15   M 
   13 GEORGE RODRIGUEZ    M 51 MILLVILLE       NJ   6/8    M1999   29:05  9:22  12/15   M 
   14 SALVATORE GALLINA   M 14 VINELAND        NJ   7/7    M0118   29:10  9:24  13/15   M 
   15 MARITA SOTO         F 35 VINELAND        NJ   1/4    F1999   29:12  9:24   2/6    F
 
   16 DENISE VONDRA       F 58 PITTSGROVE      NJ   2/4    F1999   29:28  9:29   3/6    F 
   17 PETER MONAGHAN      M 58 STRATFORD       NJ   7/8    M1999   29:31  9:30  14/15   M 
   18 CHARLES APPRENDI    M 58 VINELAND        NJ   8/8    M1999   30:38  9:52  15/15   M 
   19 BRITTNEY RODRIGUEZ  F 16 MILLVILLE       NJ   2/2    F0118   31:38 10:11   4/6    F 
   20 ANGELA RILEY        F 34 VINELAND        NJ   3/4    F1999   41:52 13:29   5/6    F 
   21 ADRIENNE NOON       F 30 VINELAND        NJ   4/4    F1999   41:55 13:30   6/6    F 
​
 

                   ********** AWARDS LIST **************

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  00 - 18
    1    11 JESSICA MALDONADO   17 VINELAND           NJ   28:35 
    2    19 BRITTNEY RODRIGUEZ  16 MILLVILLE          NJ   31:38 

                          MALE AGE GROUP  00 - 18
    1     1 BILLY DURHAM        15 VINELAND           NJ   18:37 
    2     2 FRANCOIS CHAMBERS   18 VINELAND           NJ   20:15 
    3     3 ALEX SLOWINSKI      15 VINELAND           NJ   21:48 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  19 - 99
    1    15 MARITA SOTO         35 VINELAND           NJ   29:12 
    2    16 DENISE VONDRA       58 PITTSGROVE         NJ   29:28 
    3    20 ANGELA RILEY        34 VINELAND           NJ   41:52 

                          MALE AGE GROUP  19 - 99
    1     4 COY ORANGE          47 VINELAND           NJ   22:03 
    2     5 NORBY VONDRA        57 PITTSGROVE         NJ   22:19 
    3     7 MICHAEL CORATHERS   53 VINELAND           NJ   22:46 

                                                                     
***************************** FEMALE RESULTS ***************************

 
Place Name                Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  

http://www.sjtiming.com
http://www.sjtiming.com


===== =================== == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== 
    1 JESSICA MALDONADO   17 VINELAND        NJ   1/2    F0118   28:35  9:12 
    2 MARITA SOTO         35 VINELAND        NJ   1/4    F1999   29:12  9:24 
    3 DENISE VONDRA       58 PITTSGROVE      NJ   2/4    F1999   29:28  9:29 
    4 BRITTNEY RODRIGUEZ  16 MILLVILLE       NJ   2/2    F0118   31:38 10:11 
    5 ANGELA RILEY        34 VINELAND        NJ   3/4    F1999   41:52 13:29 
    6 ADRIENNE NOON       30 VINELAND        NJ   4/4    F1999   41:55 13:30 

                                                                      
***************************** MALE RESULTS *********************************

 
Place Name                Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  
===== =================== == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== 
    1 BILLY DURHAM        15 VINELAND        NJ   1/7    M0118   18:37  6:00 
    2 FRANCOIS CHAMBERS   18 VINELAND        NJ   2/7    M0118   20:15  6:31 
    3 ALEX SLOWINSKI      15 VINELAND        NJ   3/7    M0118   21:48  7:01 
    4 COY ORANGE          47 VINELAND        NJ   1/8    M1999   22:03  7:06 
    5 NORBY VONDRA        57 PITTSGROVE      NJ   2/8    M1999   22:19  7:11
 
    6 XAVIER MALLOY       17 VINELAND        NJ   4/7    M0118   22:43  7:19 
    7 MICHAEL CORATHERS   53 VINELAND        NJ   3/8    M1999   22:46  7:20 
    8 AMADOR ROMAN        28 MILLVILLE       NJ   4/8    M1999   23:32  7:35 
    9 EDY MELENDEZ        16 BRIDGETON       NJ   5/7    M0118   26:00  8:22 
   10 GAGE DURHAM         10 VINELAND        NJ   6/7    M0118   26:47  8:38
 
   11 INOCENCIO PACHECO   71 VINELAND        NJ   5/8    M1999   28:45  9:16 
   12 GEORGE RODRIGUEZ    51 MILLVILLE       NJ   6/8    M1999   29:05  9:22 
   13 SALVATORE GALLINA   14 VINELAND        NJ   7/7    M0118   29:10  9:24 
   14 PETER MONAGHAN      58 STRATFORD       NJ   7/8    M1999   29:31  9:30 
   15 CHARLES APPRENDI    58 VINELAND        NJ   8/8    M1999   30:38  9:52 

                                                                     
        ** RESULTS GRADED BY AGE AND SEX **
 
Place Name                Ag S Time    Agegrad 
===== =================== == = ======= ======= 
    1 BILLY DURHAM        15 M   18:37   17:15 
    2 NORBY VONDRA        57 M   22:19   18:26 
    3 MICHAEL CORATHERS   53 M   22:46   19:26 
    4 FRANCOIS CHAMBERS   18 M   20:15   19:35 
    5 COY ORANGE          47 M   22:03   19:45
 
    6 ALEX SLOWINSKI      15 M   21:48   20:12 
    7 INOCENCIO PACHECO   71 M   28:45   20:47 
    8 DENISE VONDRA       58 F   29:28   20:55 
    9 XAVIER MALLOY       17 M   22:43   21:42 
   10 GAGE DURHAM         10 M   26:47   21:53
 
   11 AMADOR ROMAN        28 M   23:32   23:32 
   12 PETER MONAGHAN      58 M   29:31   24:09 
   13 EDY MELENDEZ        16 M   26:00   24:29 
   14 CHARLES APPRENDI    58 M   30:38   25:04 
   15 JESSICA MALDONADO   17 F   28:35   25:13
 
   16 GEORGE RODRIGUEZ    51 M   29:05   25:14 
   17 MARITA SOTO         35 F   29:12   26:02 
   18 SALVATORE GALLINA   14 M   29:10   26:31 
   19 BRITTNEY RODRIGUEZ  16 F   31:38   27:34 
   20 ANGELA RILEY        34 F   41:52   37:27 
   21 ADRIENNE NOON       30 F   41:55   37:45


